Market

Operational

Capital structure

2.2
1.3

2.3

11.710.7

Mar/20

0.7

Dec/20

0.6
2.3

11.7

Mar/21

14.3 14.6 14.7

Mar/21Mar/20 Dec/20

11.2
10.09.9

10.6 10.8 11.2

6.5

Mar/20

2.1

60.8

66.1

2.3

6.4

63.8

Dec/20

3.7

6.6

Mar/21

69.5
72.5

76.3

Capital base remained solid despite the impacts of the market volatility

generated by the pandemic crisis

On 03/16/2020, Central Bank Resolution 4,783

/ 2020 temporarily changed the minimum

regulatory capital CET1 to 5,75%

Total Capital Shareholders equity

PÚBLICO 17

Financial Margin and Income from

Service¹ and Insurance Brokerage
(R$ M)

Cost of Risk

Recurring Net Income totaled R$ 357 millions, with ROE of 13.0% in 1Q21

Recurring net income and ROEPersonnel and Administrative Expenses

Financial

Margin

Services¹

and

Insurance Brokerage

Efficiency

Ratio (%)4

Admin.

Personnell3

1. Income from services and banking fees; 2 - Net Interest Margin: Ratio between Financial Margin with clients and the average assets sensitive to spread. 3 - Includes profit sharing expenses. 4 - Last 12 months. Excludes expenses
with labor lawsuits. 5. Expanded Portfolio

Net Income

ROE (a.a.)

Consolidated results

513 578 504

2,231

4Q20 1Q21

1,663

1Q20

1,653 1,783

2,177 2,288

+5% +3%

224 258 212

261
284

291

4Q20

32

1Q20

40

1Q21

37

517
582 540

+4% -7%

756
465 577

160

1Q20 4Q20 1Q21

916

465 577

-37% +24%

NIM – Clients (%)²

2.7%

5.5%

3.2%
∆1Q21

/4Q20

∆1Q21

/4Q20

Cost of Risk/

Loan Portfolio5

8.9%

13.0% 13.0%

10.3% 9.9% 10.0%

31.7 32.5

221

347 357

1Q20 4Q20 1Q21

+61% +3%

+7.9%

-12.7%

-17.8%

+2.5%

∆1Q21

/1QZ0

+7.2%

-1.8%

∆1Q21

/1Q20

-5.2%

+11.4%

-7.2% +14.3%
Depre.

& Amort.

32.3

Cost of Risk Prudential provision

(R$ M)

(R$ M) (R$ M)

PÚBLICO

Appendix

PÚBLICO 19

Top 10 in total assets, with strong shareholders and corporate governance practices

Banco BV is one of the largest privately-held Brazilian
banks in total assets...

Banco BV is one of the leading banks in Brazil

... and also in terms of loan portfolio

1. On-balance loan portfolio according to Central’s Bank Resolution 2.682.

10 largest Banks in Dec/20 - Total Assets (R$B)

Shareholder
50% of Total

9º

10 largest Banks in Dec/20 - Loan Portfolio¹ (R$B)

8º

Overview

798